
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

1

2

7

4

5

6

3

Name

BI

Fernando Coelho

Rui Sousa

Luis Pinho

Nuno Caldeirinha

Paulo Figueiredo

Joao Medeiros

Best Tm

50.782

50.893

50.926

50.927

51.493

51.578

52.292

Diff

-

+0.111

+0.144

+0.145

+0.711

+0.796

+1.510

Gap

-

+0.111

+0.033

+0.001

+0.566

+0.085

+0.714

In Lap

13

13

11

12

12

12

11

2nd Best

51.160

50.951

51.013

51.099

51.741

52.151

52.950

Total Tm

12:08.606

12:30.100

12:48.023

12:17.487

12:03.223

12:27.928

11:59.468

Sorted on Best Lap timeJust4Fun

Just4Fun

Treinos

Practice
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