## Just4Fun Just4Fun Treinos Sorted on Best Lap time Euroindy 0,910 Km 17-04-2010 09:43

Treinos Practice

Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	In Lap	2nd Best	Total Tm
1	1	BI	50.782	-	-	13	51.160	12:08.606
2	2	Fernando Coelho	50.893	+0.111	+0.111	13	50.951	12:30.100
3	7	Rui Sousa	50.926	+0.144	+0.033	11	51.013	12:48.023
4	4	Luis Pinho	50.927	+0.145	+0.001	12	51.099	12:17.487
5	5	Nuno Caldeirinha	51.493	+0.711	+0.566	12	51.741	12:03.223
6	6	Paulo Figueiredo	51.578	+0.796	+0.085	12	52.151	12:27.928
7	3	Joao Medeiros	52.292	+1.510	+0.714	11	52.950	11:59.468